Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

   tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code.
Ganging (Multiple Section Pots.) ............................................................................... 2 cups maximum
Hardware ....................................................One lockwasher (H-37-2) and one mounting nut (H-38-2)
   is shipped with each potentiometer.
1At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2Consult manufacturer for complete specifi cation details.
Product Dimensions
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR SERVO MOUNT VERSION AND OTHER OPTIONS
CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER:
 L = COMPLIANT
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution (%)
3543S-1-102L 1,000 .077
3543S-1-202L 2,000 .062
3543S-1-502L 5,000 .047
3543S-1-103L 10,000 .040
*R
oH
S C
O
M
PLI
AN
T
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution (%)
3545S-1-102L 1,000 .043
3545S-1-202L 2,000 .044
3545S-1-502L 5,000 .038
3545S-1-103L 10,000 .029
3543S-1/3545S-1
1
18.3
(.72)